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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
3 IM Martinovic Sasa 2525 CRO 1 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 6,5 5 2498 10 -1,9 Boys U18
23 Srbis Jurica 2250 CRO 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 0 5 34 2136 15 -18,45 Boys U16 
28 Ostovic Matija 2090 CRO 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 0 1 6,5 9 2282 15 34,65 Boys U14 
34 Muskardin Mario 2076 CRO 1 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 5,5 33 1937 25 -18,5 Boys U14 
51 Vrankovic Ivan 1772 CRO 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 4 74 1113 25 0 Boys U12 
76 Tica Sven 0 CRO 1 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 4 56 1287 25 0 Boys U10 
48 Lisac Tihana 1788 CRO 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ 0 3,5 44 1701 15 -10,95 Girls U18
16 Purgar Ivona 2079 CRO 1 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 6,5 5 2232 15 28,5 Girls U16
37 Ivekovic Tihana 1806 CRO ½ ½ 1 0 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 4,5 42 1560 15 -3,3 Girls U14
46 Drinkovic Sara 0 CRO 0 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 4 62 1232 25 0 Girls U12
55 Samardzic Ana 0 CRO 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 4 48 1157 0 0 Girls U10

Player overview for cro
Results of the last round for cro

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 3 3 IM Martinovic Sasa CRO 2525 6 ½ - ½ 6 IM Krejci Jan CZE 2453 11
9 13 43 Givon Asaf ISR 2132 5 1 - 0 5 Srbis Jurica CRO 2250 23
9 7 28 Ostovic Matija CRO 2090 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Anton Guijarro David ESP 2265 9
9 16 8 Yanchenko Roman RUS 2273 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Muskardin Mario CRO 2076 34
9 41 51 Vrankovic Ivan CRO 1772 3 1 - 0 3 Hadzialic Benjamin BIH 0 79
9 23 18 Petrov Vladimir BUL 1677 3½ 1 - 0 4 Tica Sven CRO 0 76
9 25 13 Asatryan Sona ARM 0 3 0 - 1 3 Samardzic Ana CRO 0 55
9 34 81 Tittarelli Elena ITA 0 3 0 - 1 3 Drinkovic Sara CRO 0 46
9 21 37 Ivekovic Tihana CRO 1806 4 ½ - ½ 4 Segerfelt Louise SWE 0 74
9 5 16 Purgar Ivona CRO 2079 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Collado Barbas Laura ESP 2055 17
9 19 48 Lisac Tihana CRO 1788 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Brunello Roberta ITA 1956 36
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Player details for cro

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
IM Martinovic Sasa  2525 CRO Rp:2498 Pts. 6,5

1 53 Soors Stef 2222 BEL 4 s 1 0,86 0,14 10 1,4
2 30 Goumas Georgios 2315 GRE 5 w ½ 0,77 -0,27 10 -2,7
3 49 Garnelis Julius 2228 LTU 5 w ½ 0,85 -0,35 10 -3,5
4 38 Pomaro Alberto 2284 ITA 5 s 1 0,8 0,2 10 2
5 21 FM Anton Teodor 2379 ROU 6 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
6 16 FM Paichadze Luka 2420 GEO 6 s 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4
7 35 Graf Felix 2291 GER 5,5 w 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
8 18 FM Bulanov Dmitri 2393 BLR 6 s 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
9 11 IM Krejci Jan 2453 CZE 6,5 w ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1

 Srbis Jurica  2250 CRO Rp:2136 Pts. 5
1 73 Melone Antonio 1881 ITA 4,5 s 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 48 Ten Hertog Hugo 2108 NED 5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 15 -2,85
3 68 De Ridder Dieter 1914 BEL 3 s ½ 0,88 -0,38 15 -5,7
4 53 Schaeken Yordi 2078 BEL 4 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 15 -3,45
5 50 Schnegg Daniel 2092 AUT 5 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 15 -3,15
6 40 Arvola Benjamin 2144 NOR 5 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
7 8 FM Strzemiecki Zbigniew 2314 POL 6,5 s 0 0,41 -0,41 15 -6,15
8 38 Colon Garcia Enrique 2173 ESP 5 w 1 0,61 0,39 15 5,85
9 43 Givon Asaf 2132 ISR 6 s 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9

 Ostovic Matija  2090 CRO Rp:2282 Pts. 6,5
1 90 Marconi Luca 1767 ITA 4 w 1 0,87 0,13 15 1,95
2 60 Real Thibault 1913 BEL 4,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
3 11 Santos Latasa Jaime 2256 ESP 6 w ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
4 14 Dragun Kamil 2232 POL 7,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
5 53 Boscolo Federico 1973 ITA 4,5 s 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
6 13 Alcaraz Ortega Javier 2243 ESP 5,5 s 1 0,3 0,7 15 10,5
7 48 Lewicki Miroslaw 1992 POL 6,5 w 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
8 1 FM Bukavshin Ivan 2404 RUS 7 s 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
9 9 Anton Guijarro David 2265 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,27 0,73 15 10,95

 Muskardin Mario  2076 CRO Rp:1937 Pts. 5,5
1 96 Torrent Casado Marc 1614 AND 3 w 1 0,92 0,08 25 2
2 111 Johansson Linus 0 SWE 4,5 s 1 
3 19 Korchmar Vasiliy 2163 RUS 6 w 0 0,38 -0,38 25 -9,5
4 61 Siagodnik Anton 1906 BLR 7,5 s 0 0,72 -0,72 25 -18
5 76 Santeramo Domenico 1852 ITA 4 w 1 0,78 0,22 25 5,5
6 71 Veinberg Nimrod 1869 ISR 5 s 0 0,77 -0,77 25 -19,25
7 58 Melnik Igor 1931 UKR 4,5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 25 -4,75
8 63 Manole Stefan 1902 ROU 4,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 25 6,75
9 8 Yanchenko Roman 2273 RUS 4,5 s 1 0,25 0,75 25 18,75

 Vrankovic Ivan  1772 CRO Rp:1113 Pts. 4
1 104 Yaran Siar 0 TUR 3,5 s 0 
2 80 Holm Kristian Stuvik 0 NOR 5 w ½ 
3 82 Kazakov Maksym 0 UKR 4,5 s 0 
4 76 Dobboletta Alex 0 ITA 2,5 w 1 
5 88 Mezhlumyan Marat 0 ARM 5 s ½ 
6 86 Mazzeo Gabriele 0 ITA 3 w 0 
7 87 Messina Salvatore 0 ITA 3 s 0 
8 103 Vesce Emanuele 0 ITA 2,5 - 1K
9 79 Hadzialic Benjamin 0 BIH 3 w 1 

 Tica Sven  0 CRO Rp:1287 Pts. 4
1 36 Cetojevic Radoslav 0 BIH 4 s 1 
2 22 Chao Vale Fernando 1563 ESP 5,5 w 0 
3 40 Falasca Valerio 0 ITA 2,5 s ½ 
4 24 Adamczewski Maciej 1532 POL 4,5 w 0 
5 63 Pavlidis Pavlos 0 GRE 3,5 s ½ 
6 51 Kolbasi Mert Kazim 0 TUR 3,5 w ½ 
7 28 Arbore Daniele 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
8 34 Cafaro Luca 0 ITA 5 w ½ 
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9 18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 4,5 s 0 
 Samardzic Ana  0 CRO Rp:1157 Pts. 4

1 22 Chung Mathilde 0 FRA 4 w 0 
2 34 Gueci Tea 0 ITA 5,5 s ½ 
3 36 Jecova Marina 0 MDA 3,5 w 1 
4 26 De Filomeno Elisa 0 ITA 3,5 s 0 
5 33 Griaznov Liza 0 MNC 2,5 w 1 
6 38 Kamenka Yana 0 BLR 4,5 s 0 
7 37 Kalmar Sara 0 HUN 4,5 w 0 
8 51 Navas Cervera Anabel 0 ESP 4 w ½ 
9 13 Asatryan Sona 0 ARM 3 s 1 

 Drinkovic Sara  0 CRO Rp:1232 Pts. 4
1 4 Bezkorovaina Marija 1871 UKR 5 s 0 
2 72 Petrosino Elena 0 ITA 3 w 0 
3 64 Lu Helen 0 SCO 3 s 1 
4 68 Matevosyan Kristina 0 ARM 4,5 w 0 
5 65 Lujan Cruzado Valeria 0 ITA 4,5 s 0 
6 53 Guerini Silvia Jr 0 ITA 3,5 w ½ 
7 63 Lazzarini Sabrina 0 ITA 1,5 s 1 
8 79 Suntharalingam Jarani 0 NOR 4 w ½ 
9 81 Tittarelli Elena 0 ITA 3 s 1 

 Ivekovic Tihana  1806 CRO Rp:1560 Pts. 4,5
1 76 Tarmastin Laura 0 AUT 4 w ½ 
2 6 Kabai Zsuzsanna 2062 HUN 5,5 s ½ 0,19 0,31 15 4,65
3 66 Larionova Maria 0 FIN 3 w 1 
4 24 Leks Maria 1899 POL 7 s 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55
5 16 Makarenko Alexandra 1970 RUS 5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
6 64 Kholova Elena 0 RUS 4 s ½ 
7 55 Tumanova Irina 1558 FIN 2,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
8 44 Bacic Kristina 1755 MNE 5 s ½ 0,57 -0,07 15 -1,05
9 74 Segerfelt Louise 0 SWE 4,5 w ½ 

 Purgar Ivona  2079 CRO Rp:2232 Pts. 6,5
1 52 Meseljyan Astghik 1774 ARM 4 w 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
2 35 Kessler Michaela 1913 AUT 6 s 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
3 2 WIM Bulmaga Irina 2277 MDA 6 s 0 0,24 -0,24 15 -3,6
4 32 Edes Zsofia 1924 SVK 4,5 w 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
5 6 Pavlidou Ekaterini 2179 GRE 6 s 1 0,36 0,64 15 9,6
6 14 Vince Andrea 2092 SRB 5,5 w 1 0,48 0,52 15 7,8
7 8 WFM Brunello Marina 2159 ITA 6 s ½ 0,39 0,11 15 1,65
8 4 WFM Arabidze Meri 2217 GEO 7 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
9 17 Collado Barbas Laura 2055 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,53 0,47 15 7,05

 Lisac Tihana  1788 CRO Rp:1701 Pts. 3,5
1 21 WFM Semenova Elena 2115 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,13 -0,13 15 -1,95
2 33 Zvarikova Alexandra 1984 SVK 4,5 w 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
3 41 Kaya Emel 1909 TUR 3,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
4 53 Boric Masa 1671 BIH 2,5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 15 -2,4
5 - bye -   - - - 1 
6 55 Moser Evelyn 0 AUT 2,5 s 1 
7 35 Goossens Hanne 1963 BEL 5 w ½ 0,27 0,23 15 3,45
8 38 Thorsteinsdottir Hallgerdur 1941 ISL 4 s ½ 0,3 0,2 15 3
9 36 Brunello Roberta 1956 ITA 4,5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24970.aspx?lan=1
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